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Hiking Route #228165
Unknown Network

SCAN FOR LIVE ROUTE

DISTANCE

8.2 km

EST.  DURATION

2h 3min

DIFFICULTY

Moderate 

SHAPE

Near loop

A B O U T  T H I S  R O U T E

Rundweg durch den Beecker Wald. Start/Ziel Holtmühle oder Wanderparkplatz Grenzlandring

R O U T E  I N F O R M A T I O N

NETWORK Unknown

ROUTE TYPE Route

OPERATOR Stadt Wegberg

OSM ID 14701790

START  51.152892, 6.300142

FINISH  51.150002, 6.29866

S T E P - B Y - S T E P  D I R E C T I O N S

1 LEFT Turn left onto Holtmühlenweg
Holtmühlenweg · 0.34 km · 5 min 0.34 km

2 AHEAD Keep right
0.04 km 0.38 km

3 RIGHT Turn right
0.3 km · 4 min 0.68 km

4 LEFT Turn left
0.04 km 0.72 km

5 LEFT Turn left
0.19 km · 3 min 0.91 km

6 LEFT Turn left
0.16 km · 2 min 1.07 km

7 RIGHT Turn right
0.11 km · 2 min 1.18 km



8 SH-L Sharp left turn onto Föhrenweg
Föhrenweg · 0.03 km 1.21 km

9 RIGHT Turn right
0.22 km · 3 min 1.43 km

10 SH-L Sharp left turn
0.18 km · 3 min 1.61 km

11 BL Bear left
0.05 km 1.66 km

12 RIGHT Turn right
0.07 km 1.73 km

13 RIGHT Turn right
1.73 km

14 FWD Continue straight
0.3 km · 4 min 2.03 km

15 LEFT Turn left
0.01 km 2.04 km

16 LEFT Turn left
0.21 km · 3 min 2.25 km

17 RIGHT Turn right
0.03 km 2.28 km

18 SH-R Sharp right turn
2.28 km

19 LEFT Turn left
0.07 km 2.35 km

20 FWD Continue straight
0.08 km 2.43 km

21 SH-L Sharp left turn
0.3 km · 4 min 2.73 km

22 BR Bear right
0.06 km 2.79 km

23 RIGHT Turn right
0.18 km · 3 min 2.97 km

24 LEFT Turn left
0.02 km 2.99 km

25 AHEAD Keep right
0.03 km 3.02 km



26 LEFT Turn left
3.02 km

27 LEFT Turn left
0.47 km · 6 min 3.49 km

28 RIGHT Turn right
0.02 km 3.51 km

29 BR Bear right
0.14 km · 2 min 3.65 km

30 RIGHT Turn right
3.65 km

31 RIGHT Turn right
0.32 km · 4 min 3.97 km

32 END Arrive at destination
3.97 km

LEGEND

LEFT  Turn left RIGHT  Turn right BL  Slight left BR  Slight right FWD  Straight ahead

RDBT  Roundabout U  U-turn START  Depart END  Arrive

S I G H T S  A L O N G  T H E  W A Y

?
Wasser.Blick 20 - Holtmühle
Tourism · 6 m from the route

?
Spielberg
Historic · 120 m from the route

?
Matthias Eickels
Historic · 390 m from the route

NAVIGATE IN

GOOGLE MAPS

Follow this route using the original trail path

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/51.15289,6.30014/51.14548,6.30425/51.1437,6.30053/51.14361,6.29797/51.14054,6.30649/51.14184,6.31135/51.14411,6.30677/51.14454,6.30212/51.1474,6.30407/51.15,6.29866/?travelmode=walking

EMERGENCY 112 General emergency services
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